North Mac CUSD #34
Intermediate School Information
217-627-2419

Today is Friday, March 12, 2021

News:
> Wednesday, March 17 3™ quarter ends.
» Wednesday, March 24 report cards will be available on line.
» Friday, April 2 and Monday, April 5 there will be no school for Easter break.

Reminders:

North Mac Intermediate yearbooks are now on sale. A full color yearbook can be purchased for $14.00 either on line
at www.inter-state.com/yearbook and enter the code: 55835S or return the payment envelope with cash, check, or
money order payable to Inter-State Studio before March 15.

» Masks are required every day at all times.
» Social distancing is mandatory.
» Bring a clean water bottle from home every day.

Menu:
Date Breakfast* Lunch**
Fri Mar 12 Honey bun Fish sticks, vegetable
Mon Mar 15 Cereal w/Poptart Chicken patty on bun, vegetable
Tue Mar 16 Breakfast sandwich Quesadilla, vegetable
Wed Mar 17 Cereal w/toast Hot ham & cheese, vegetable
Thu Mar 18 Cook’s choice Cheeseburger, vegetable
Fri Mar 19 Donut Cheese pizza, vegetable
Mon Mar 22 Bagel w/cream cheese Chicken strips, vegetable
Tue Mar 23 Yogurt w/cereal Pizza rolls, vegetable
Wed Mar 24 Breakfast bites Grilled cheese, vegetable
Thu Mar 25 Breakfast pizza Corn dog, vegetable
Fri Mar 26 Mini pancakes Bosco sticks, vegetable
Mon Mar 29 Cinnamon rolls Chicken nuggets, vegetaTue

*fruit/juice/milk served daily
**fruit/milk served daily


http://www.inter-state.com/yearbook

